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Calculation data

Basic dynamic load rating C

Basic static load rating

Specific dynamic load

factor

Material constant

Mass

Mass rod end

C

d

d, max.
B

G 6H
Cy max.
hy

a

dy

d, ~

I min.
I, max.
l's ®

I min.
w h14
ry min.
48

90

100

330

0.65

25

65

20
M 24x2

18

94

35.5

35

36

128

18

30

30

0.6

kN

kN

N/mm2

kg



